

## **DONATION FORM**

Name:
Address:
Phone:
Please make checks payable to: Judge Rice for Justice
\$100 Individual Supporter \$250 Bronze Supporter \$500 Silver Supporter \$1000 Gold Supporter \$1300 Platinum Supporter
Please indicate how you would like your sponsorship listed:
Maximum contributions: \$650 per cycle for individuals. \$4,100 per cycle for organizations.
No corporate checks. Professional associations under §1785.01, LLCs under §1705.01, or partnerships defined in §§1775-1783 are not corporations for purposes of§3599.03.
PLEASE MAIL CHECKS TO:  Patrick O'Connor, CPA  Judge Rice for Justice  8700 E. Market St., #1  Warren, OH 44484

Paid for by Judge Rice for Justice Committee

YES

NO

Would you like a yard sign to Support Judge Rice? (please circle)